
RALLY GENÈVE CANNES 2023                

09/09/2023 16:52:40
FINAL GENERAL HISTORIQUE  avec jocker 
POS  NUM  ANNÉE PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 COEF%               TOTAL PEN ZR 01 POS01 ZR 02 POS02 ZR 03 POS03 ZR 04 POS04 ZR 05 POS05 ZR 06 POS06 ZR 07 POS07 ZR 08 POS08 ZR 09 NUM  
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1 22 H-1970 SCHILLING F - DUFOUR S  PORSCHE 914/6           70%                      286       40       43        5       18        2       39        1       31        3       48        1        2        1       22        1        21       43 22

2 32 H-1985 LUX B -  GOSSE Y        PORSCHE 911             85%                      430        0      143       11       24        7        17       37        4       95        3        8        5       27        2       23        2       73 32

3 2 H-1987 RICK J - RICK J         PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1600    87%                      473        0        8        1        8        1       50        2       78       10        16       16        7      214        8       64        6       35 2

4 21 H-1959 CHABBEY S - CHABBEY S   TRIUMPH ALITALIA        59%                      474        0       14        2       19        3       77        4       60        5      156        5        8        4        16       70        7       70 21

5 30 H-1983 VANDEVELDE E - FLIPO B  FERRARI 308 GTSI        83%                      479       20      105        9       32       11       87        5       80       11        16       32       10       64        4       44        4       15 30

6 8 H-1973 VOUILLON JL- VOUILLON C PORSCHE 911 2.4S        73%                      489       40       70        7       60       15      128        7       62        6        16        6        3       42        3       15        1       66 8

7 3 H-1970 MARMYSH V - MARMYSH A   MOSKVITCH 408           70%                      531        0       64        6       23        6       60        3       30        1      214        7       45       13        16       57        5       38 3

8 19 H-1973 EISNITZ JC - EISNITZ AM MG B GT V8              73%                      658        0       33        4       22        5      110        6       30        2       82        2        5        2        16      135       12      241 19

9 9 H-1987 BERTHIER P - BERTHIER G PORSCHE 911 3L2         87%                      782        0       32        3       21        4      218       10       62        7      216        8       40       11        16       28        3      165 9

10 10 H-1967 MESTANIER P - MESTANIER AUSTIN HEALEY MK3       67%                      973       20      281       15       51       12        17       78        9      101        4       63       15      147        6      121       10      111 10

11 29 H-1965 REINHARDUS C - REINHARDU LANCIA FULVIA SPORT     65%                     1051       20        20       29        9      240       11      133       12      159        6       21        8      109        5      135       11      205 29

12 1 H-1969 FEUCHOT F - CHAUVE F    PORSCHE 911             69%                     1531       20      228       13       28        8      166        8      226       15        16       43       12      206        7      255       14      359 1

13 4 H-1993 AUBIN JP - LAMELOISE JP PORSCHE 911 SPEEDSTER   93%                     1917       20      539       17       59       14      310       14      138       14      387       10       25        9      341        9       98        8  4

14 16 H-1976 TOSI D - TOSI J         PORSCHE 911 CARRERA TARG 76%                     2039       40      247       14       30       10      243       12       75        8        16       11        6      761       12      577       17       55 16

15 12 H-1970 FRIONNET C - FRIONNET JC LANCIA 1600 HF          70%                     2972        0      155       12      340       20        17      300       16      656       12      214       18      694       11      345       16      268 12

16 18 H-1963 GUARATO D - CASSINI E   DAIMLER SP250           63%                     3021       20       93        8       57       13        17      390       17      895       13      112       16      490       10      107        9      857 18

17 7 H-1992 BERNARD D - HUBER W     PORSCHE 964 RS          92%                     3606      100        20       94       16      753       15      136       13      606       11      782       20      815       13      297       15       23 7

18 26 H-1989 DZANUSKANS J - DZANUSKAN AUSTIN MINI             89%                     4915       80      437       16      248       18        17     1121       19     1381       14       51       14     1062       14      159       13      376 26

19 20 H-1970 CRISTIN D.E - BERLIET Y PEUGEOT 504 CABRIOLET   70%                     5454      100      904       18       96       17      310       13     1621       21      337        9      448       19        16      720       18      918 20

20 31 H-1964 CAVALLO JP - PACAUD M   VOLVO PV544             64%                    12604      100     2095       19      496       21     1613       16     1326       20     3029       15      126       17        16     2693       19     1126 31

21 14 H-1971 LEBARS C - LEBARS G     DINO 2400 SPIDER        71%                    33212        0      124       10      271       19      214        9      603       18        16     8000       21     8000       15     8000       20     8000 14
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FINAL GENERAL HISTORIQUE  avec jocker 
POS  NUM  ANNÉE PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 COEF%               POS09 NUM  

1 22 H-1970 SCHILLING F - DUFOUR S  PORSCHE 914/6           70%                        5 22

2 32 H-1985 LUX B -  GOSSE Y        PORSCHE 911             85%                        9 32

3 2 H-1987 RICK J - RICK J         PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1600    87%                        3 2

4 21 H-1959 CHABBEY S - CHABBEY S   TRIUMPH ALITALIA        59%                        8 21

5 30 H-1983 VANDEVELDE E - FLIPO B  FERRARI 308 GTSI        83%                        1 30

6 8 H-1973 VOUILLON JL- VOUILLON C PORSCHE 911 2.4S        73%                        7 8

7 3 H-1970 MARMYSH V - MARMYSH A   MOSKVITCH 408           70%                        4 3

8 19 H-1973 EISNITZ JC - EISNITZ AM MG B GT V8              73%                       13 19

9 9 H-1987 BERTHIER P - BERTHIER G PORSCHE 911 3L2         87%                       11 9

10 10 H-1967 MESTANIER P - MESTANIER AUSTIN HEALEY MK3       67%                       10 10

11 29 H-1965 REINHARDUS C - REINHARDU LANCIA FULVIA SPORT     65%                       12 29

12 1 H-1969 FEUCHOT F - CHAUVE F    PORSCHE 911             69%                       15 1

13 4 H-1993 AUBIN JP - LAMELOISE JP PORSCHE 911 SPEEDSTER   93%                       21 4

14 16 H-1976 TOSI D - TOSI J         PORSCHE 911 CARRERA TARG 76%                        6 16

15 12 H-1970 FRIONNET C - FRIONNET JC LANCIA 1600 HF          70%                       14 12

16 18 H-1963 GUARATO D - CASSINI E   DAIMLER SP250           63%                       17 18

17 7 H-1992 BERNARD D - HUBER W     PORSCHE 964 RS          92%                        2 7

18 26 H-1989 DZANUSKANS J - DZANUSKAN AUSTIN MINI             89%                       16 26

19 20 H-1970 CRISTIN D.E - BERLIET Y PEUGEOT 504 CABRIOLET   70%                       18 20

20 31 H-1964 CAVALLO JP - PACAUD M   VOLVO PV544             64%                       19 31

21 14 H-1971 LEBARS C - LEBARS G     DINO 2400 SPIDER        71%                       20 14

by blunik technology

Page 2


